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Vysoka Pec / CZE

06/26/2022KESELY Vojtech / SVK

VRABEC Martin / CZE

26

dry

10:30

CASTELLI Rossana / ITA

26

dry

13:15

240 m

2.25 2.75

2022_INT_383 - Official list of results page 1

WOMEN

1 107 SING Mona GER 1991 00:25,37 00:25,79 00:51,16 0.00 2.25 100

2 104 SCHMOHL Manuela GER 1990 00:25,60 00:25,62 00:51,22 0.12 2.37 80

3 105 WITTMANN Claudia GER 1992 00:25,95 00:25,93 00:51,88 1.41 3.66 60

4 102 KESELA Lenka SVK 1998 00:26,48 00:26,31 00:52,79 3.19 5.44 50

5 100 KROEPLIN Leoni GER 2002 00:26,66 00:26,34 00:53,00 3.60 5.85 45

6 101 ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 00:26,66 00:26,44 00:53,10 3.79 6.04 40

7 98 EICHLEROVA Barbora CZE 1991 00:26,50 00:27,14 00:53,64 4.85 7.10 36

8 92 CESARIS Lorenza ITA 2005 00:26,95 00:26,90 00:53,85 5.26 7.51 32

9 95 MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa ESP 2000 00:27,00 00:27,06 00:54,06 5.67 7.92 29

10 91 REQUEJO GARCIA Nuria ESP 1998 00:27,23 00:27,50 00:54,73 6.98 9.23 26

11 90 VITKOVA Nikola CZE 1999 00:27,40 00:27,42 00:54,82 7.15 9.40 24

12 97 BERTSCH Ulrike GER 1997 00:27,38 00:27,89 00:55,27 8.03 10.28 22

13 83 DRAPALOVA Elena CZE 2006 00:27,56 00:27,73 00:55,29 8.07 10.32 20

14 89 RONDI Giulia ITA 2003 00:27,75 00:27,98 00:55,73 8.93 11.18 18

15 94 NOWAK Anna POL 1997 00:27,83 00:28,09 00:55,92 9.30 11.55 16

15 82 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 00:28,30 00:27,62 00:55,92 9.30 11.55 16

17 88 GARCIA VAL Irene ESP 2003 00:27,78 00:28,23 00:56,01 9.48 11.73 14

18 86 LIPTAKOVA Barbora SVK 1997 00:28,62 00:27,85 00:56,47 10.38 12.63 13

19 72 ARIAS SANCHEZ Claudia ESP 2003 00:28,52 00:28,83 00:57,35 12.10 14.35 12

20 69 GMUR Natasza POL 2005 00:29,44 00:28,70 00:58,14 13.64 15.89 11

21 85 KUDELASKOVA Katrin CZE 2006 00:29,02 00:29,23 00:58,25 13.86 16.11 10

22 79 ANCICOVA Terezia SVK 2001 00:29,39 00:29,06 00:58,45 14.25 16.50 9

23 75 NOSKOVA Michaela CZE 2008 00:30,16 00:29,25 00:59,41 16.13 18.38 8

24 80 NOGOVA Ema SVK 2003 00:30,26 00:30,21 01:00,47 18.20 20.45 7

25 96 ROGEL Vanessa GER 2003 00:27,19 00:33,33 01:00,52 18.30 20.55 6

26 73 TOMSIC Marta CRO 2004 00:30,37 00:30,58 01:00,95 19.14 21.39 5

27 66 WILK Martyna POL 2007 00:31,44 00:30,92 01:02,36 21.89 24.14 4

PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina /
CZE

PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina /
CZE
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28 93 YOUSEFIAN Nikola GER 2006 00:27,28 00:36,33 01:03,61 24.34 26.59 3

29 87 ZAKOVA Martina CZE 2004 00:27,34 00:40,79 01:08,13 33.17 35.42 2

30 84 SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth GER 2004 00:40,22 00:28,25 01:08,47 33.84 36.09 1

31 76 ZAWISZA Gabriela POL 2009 00:38,52 00:30,62 01:09,14 35.14 37.39

32 77 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 00:41,22 00:28,59 01:09,81 36.45 38.70

33 65 VRABCOVA Nela CZE 2009 00:35,35 00:34,87 01:10,22 37.26 39.51

34 74 NEGRINELLI Elisa ITA 2009 00:30,71 00:40,19 01:10,90 38.58 40.83

35 64 JANSONE Estere LAT 2008 00:30,33 00:40,86 01:11,19 39.15 41.40

36 81 RODAWSKA Hanna POL 2006 00:38,00 00:38,15 01:16,15 48.85 51.10

37 99 DURST Laura GER 2002 00:26,32 00:53,33 01:19,65 55.69 57.94

38 67 ZAKOVA Sarka CZE 2009 00:41,24 00:43,67 01:24,91 65.97 68.22

not in valuation

61 TRZCINSKA Agata POL 2009 DNQ1

62 REITERE Loreta LAT 2007 DNQ2

63 HYCIEK Hanna POL 2009 DNQ2

68 RATAJCZYK Karolina POL 2003 DNS1

70 MODROVA Lenka CZE 2006 DNQ2

71 STACHOWSKA Zuzanna POL 2007 DNQ2

78 BARTKOWSKA Iga POL 2004 DNQ1

103 SCHMID Lisa GER 1999 DNQ2

106 BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 DNQ2

MEN

1 50 BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 00:23,90 00:24,01 00:47,91 0.00 2.75 100

2 48 MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio ESP 1995 00:24,24 00:24,63 00:48,87 2.00 4.75 80

3 45 LOEW Maximilian GER 2001 00:25,03 00:24,10 00:49,13 2.55 5.30 60

4 47 ALAIZ CLERIGO David ESP 2000 00:24,65 00:24,66 00:49,31 2.92 5.67 50

5 46 MÖLLER Jan CZE 1992 00:25,01 00:24,98 00:49,99 4.34 7.09 45

6 36 THAMER Flynn GER 2003 00:25,27 00:25,19 00:50,46 5.32 8.07 40

7 42 MORERA DOMINGUEZ Marc ESP 1999 00:25,03 00:25,59 00:50,62 5.66 8.41 36

8 41 STIMPFLE Patrick GER 1980 00:25,37 00:25,36 00:50,73 5.89 8.64 32

9 37 SCHREIBER Moritz GER 2002 00:25,45 00:25,42 00:50,87 6.18 8.93 29

10 43 ZVEJNIEKS Davis LAT 1998 00:25,69 00:25,76 00:51,45 7.39 10.14 26

11 30 MAURER Marinus GER 2001 00:25,79 00:25,85 00:51,64 7.79 10.54 24

12 31 PE Mattia ITA 2006 00:25,97 00:25,99 00:51,96 8.45 11.20 22

13 28 ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis LAT 2005 00:26,79 00:26,82 00:53,61 11.90 14.65 20

14 20 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 00:26,95 00:27,06 00:54,01 12.73 15.48 18

15 35 PROCHAZKA Tomas CZE 1965 00:27,41 00:26,78 00:54,19 13.11 15.86 16

16 19 BUCKI Mateusz POL 2004 00:27,30 00:27,18 00:54,48 13.71 16.46 15

17 23 MATOUSEK Tomas CZE 2006 00:27,79 00:27,33 00:55,12 15.05 17.80 14

18 40 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 00:24,94 00:30,21 00:55,15 15.11 17.86 13

19 15 MATOUSEK Jakub CZE 2008 00:27,94 00:27,90 00:55,84 16.55 19.30 12

20 21 AMBROS Dusan SVK 1969 00:28,73 00:27,72 00:56,45 17.83 20.58 11

21 27 KRYDL Jindrich CZE 1960 00:28,36 00:28,92 00:57,28 19.56 22.31 10
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22 5 DELINCAK Jan SVK 2008 00:28,75 00:28,70 00:57,45 19.91 22.66 9

23 14 KULINSKI Oliwier POL 2005 00:28,49 00:29,57 00:58,06 21.19 23.94 8

24 11 GORYL Brajan POL 2009 00:29,29 00:29,04 00:58,33 21.75 24.50 7

25 8 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2007 00:29,44 00:29,71 00:59,15 23.46 26.21 6

26 13 PRZEBINDA Bogdan POL 2008 00:29,68 00:29,50 00:59,18 23.52 26.27 5

27 16 NOGA Marek SVK 1973 00:29,86 00:29,99 00:59,85 24.92 27.67 4

28 24 NOGA Matus SVK 2003 00:27,34 00:34,14 01:01,48 28.32 31.07 3

29 26 REHOR Radek CZE 2003 00:28,24 00:34,95 01:03,19 31.89 34.64 2

30 2 SCHVARC Filip SVK 2008 00:32,28 00:31,45 01:03,73 33.02 35.77 1

31 7 BERZINS Valters LAT 2008 00:32,44 00:31,32 01:03,76 33.08 35.83

32 17 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 00:37,05 00:27,25 01:04,30 34.21 36.96

33 34 STIMPFLE Francis GER 1989 00:40,22 00:25,93 01:06,15 38.07 40.82

34 3 VALINKS Karlis LAT 2006 00:28,87 00:39,10 01:07,97 41.87 44.62

35 9 KUZMINSKIS Valdemars LAT 2006 00:37,86 00:38,52 01:16,38 59.42 62.17

not in valuation

1 REISING Tymoteusz POL 2008 DNQ2

4 ZAK Vlastimil CZE 1971 DNQ1

6 LATKOVSKIS Gatis LAT 1975 DNQ2

10 LANZ Henry GER 2007 DNQ1

12 SCHVARC Martin SVK 2004 DNQ2

18 MATOUSEK Jan CZE 1975 DNQ2

22 ROESSLER Robert CZE 1997 DNS1

25 FANCHINI Antonio ITA 2007 DNQ2

29 SRNANEK Tomas SVK 2004 DNQ2

32 SMALCS Georgs LAT 2007 DNQ2

33 MRACNA Tomas CZE 1994 DNQ2

38 GOEKELER Luca GER 2001 DNQ1

39 LIPTAK Simon SVK 2001 DNQ2

44 STYRYLSKI Michal POL 1999 DNQ1

49 SING Noah GER 1995 DNQ2
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1 00:51,16 GER0181W SING Mona GER 1991 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 00:51,22 GER0005W SCHMOHL Manuela GER 1990 0.12 1.64 1.64

3 00:51,88 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia GER 1992 1.41 1.64 1.64

4 00:52,79 SVK0004W KESELA Lenka SVK 1998 3.19 3.43 3.43

5 00:53,00 GER0718W KROEPLIN Leoni GER 2002 3.60 6.00

6 00:53,10 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 3.79 4.56 4.56

7 00:53,64 CZE0004W EICHLEROVA Barbora CZE 1991 4.85 7.37

8 00:53,85 ITA0129W CESARIS Lorenza ITA 2005 5.26 9.27

9 00:54,06 ESP0025W MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa ESP 2000 5.67 7.96

10 00:54,73 ESP0018W REQUEJO GARCIA Nuria ESP 1998 6.98 9.83

11.27

Calculation additional points:      11.27  :  5  =  2.25
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1 00:47,91 GER0093M BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 00:48,87 ESP0012M MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio ESP 1995 2.00 1.72 1.72

3 00:49,13 GER0823M LOEW Maximilian GER 2001 2.55 4.62 4.62

4 00:49,31 ESP0064M ALAIZ CLERIGO David ESP 2000 2.92 2.95 2.95

5 00:49,99 CZE0042M MÖLLER Jan CZE 1992 4.34 4.44 4.44

6 00:50,46 GER0324M THAMER Flynn GER 2003 5.32 9.38

7 00:50,62 ESP0017M MORERA DOMINGUEZ Marc ESP 1999 5.66 5.50

8 00:50,73 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick GER 1980 5.89 7.09

9 00:50,87 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz GER 2002 6.18 9.09

10 00:51,45 LAT0001M ZVEJNIEKS Davis LAT 1998 7.39 5.33

13.73

Calculation additional points:      13.73  :  5  =  2.75


